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Type

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit -
Steel

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit -
Steel

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit -
Steel

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit -
Steel

Roof Access
Permit

Employer

MVP Erectors

MVP Erectors

Gray
Construction

Gray
Construction

Kelley Brothers
Roofing Inc

Location

South East
Exterior
/ North n south

North West
Exterior
/ North n south

Building Pad
West
/ Building pad

Building Pad
East
/ Building pad

Cell Roof
/ Roof area 3
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Supervisor

Brad Bender
Dylan
Wambsganss
Gordon Rainey
Marcial
Contreras
Michiah
Crosslin
Shawn McHale

Brad Bender
Dylan
Wambsganss
Gordon Rainey
Marcial
Contreras
Michiah
Crosslin
Shawn McHale

Carlos Meade
Christian
Havens

Lester Bowling

Carlos Meade
Christian
Havens

Lester Bowling

Justin Gross
Noe Rodriguez
Vince Soult

Valid From

6:30 AM
4/26/2025

6:30 AM
4/26/2025

6:33 AM
4/26/2025

6:33 AM
4/26/2025

7:00 AM
4/26/2025

Valid To

3:00 PM
4/26/2025

3:00 PM
4/26/2025

7:00 PM
4/26/2025

7:00 PM
4/26/2025

7:00 PM
4/26/2025

Gray Construction

Status

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped
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