Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Exclusion Zone Work Permit - Steel	MVP Erectors	South East Exterior / North n south	Brad Bender Dylan Wambsganss Gordon Rainey Marcial Contreras Michiah Crosslin Shawn McHale	6:30 AM 4/26/2025	3:00 PM 4/26/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Exclusion Zone Work Permit - Steel	MVP Erectors	North West Exterior / North n south	Brad Bender Dylan Wambsganss Gordon Rainey Marcial Contreras Michiah Crosslin Shawn McHale	6:30 AM 4/26/2025	3:00 PM 4/26/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Exclusion Zone Work Permit - Steel	Gray Construction	Building Pad West / Building pad	Carlos Meade Christian Havens Lester Bowling	6:33 AM 4/26/2025	7:00 PM 4/26/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Exclusion Zone Work Permit - Steel	Gray Construction	Building Pad East / Building pad	Carlos Meade Christian Havens Lester Bowling	6:33 AM 4/26/2025	7:00 PM 4/26/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Roof Access Permit	Kelley Brothers Roofing Inc	Cell Roof / Roof area 3	Justin Gross Noe Rodriguez Vince Soult	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	7:00 PM 4/26/2025	Expired Not Stopped